General Description
The single MAX4091, dual MAX4092, and quad
MAX4094 operational amplifiers combine excellent DC
accuracy with Rail-to-Rail® operation at the input and
output. Since the common-mode voltage extends from
VCC to VEE, the devices can operate from either a sin-
gle supply (2.7V to 6V) or split supplies (±1.35V to
±3V). Each op amp requires less than 130µA of supply

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART   TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4091AUK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4091ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX4091AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX
MAX4092ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX4092AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX
MAX4094AUD -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4094ASD -40°C to +125°C 14 SO
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Beyond-the-Rails is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
M
A